


**Heathwood Homes (Huron) Limited**

245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100

Toronto, Ontario

M2J 4W9

Ph: (416) 490-1400

Fax: (416) 490-1401

**\*\* Pending \*\***

PO# DE-UK-2-312-10711

Created: 18Nov21

Created By: Lin Song

Approved By: Unauthorized

Required Date: 18Nov21

**Vendor**

Frendel Kitchens Limited

**Ship To**
**Reference**
**Re:** Lot 312 Phase 2

**Model:** 33-3344 A The Windsor

**Site:** Wallaceton

Ph:

Fax: (905) 670-1986

Quantity	Account	Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
2.00	0704	04D-INCREASE VANITY TO KITCHEN HEIGHT 3' OR MORE (90CM HIGH, MAINTAINS VANITY DEPTH) ; PRICE ALL THE SAME FOR ALL LINES - MASTER ENSUITE x2 VANITIES	\$286.00	\$572.00
5.00	0704	CABINETRY - 01B-BASE CABINET PER FOOT - UPGRADE 2 TO BE INSTALL STOVE WALL	\$176.00	\$880.00
4.00	0704	CABINETRY - 02J-DUMMY DOOR FOR BASE FINISHED ENDS (EACH) - UPGRADE 2 TO BE INSTALLED ON EACH END SIDE OF THE ISLAND SKETCH # 3 PAGE 21	\$175.00	\$700.00
2.50	0704	CABINETRY - 2.5 FT 03C-PANTRY 66CM DEEP PER FOOT (COUNTER DEPTH) + 1 FT 04C-PANTRY 66CM DEEP IN LIEU OF UPPER/BASE PER FOOT (COUNTER DEPTH) - CLASSIC - TOTAL OF 2.5 FT 66CM DOUBLE DOOR PANTRY TO BE INSTALLED NEXT TO NEW FRIDGE LOCATION SEE REV-SSS PGS 40-42	\$358.00	\$895.00
2.00	0704	CABINETRY - 03D-INCREASE VANITY TO KITCHEN HEIGHT 3' OR LESS (90CM HIGH, MAINTAINS VANITY DEPTH) ; PRICE ALL THE SAME FOR ALL LINES - MAIN BATHROOM SHARED BATHROOM	\$96.00	\$192.00
1.00	0704	CABINETRY - 03G-CABINET HARDWARE UPGRADE II DISPLAY BOARD; PER KITCHEN ; PRICE ALL THE SAME FOR ALL	\$239.00	\$239.00
3.00	0704	CABINETRY - 10C-Interior pull-out drawer for double-door pantry (each) (59cm or 66cm deep)	\$100.00	\$300.00
1.00	0704	CABINETRY - 09J-CROWN MOULDING (PER 8' LENGTH PRICE) (FOR CLARIFICATION OF STYLES, SEE MOULDING MATRIX) ; PRICE ALL THE SAME FOR ALL LINES - SERVERY ONLY	\$165.00	\$165.00
25.00	0704	CABINETRY - 10B-UPGRADE LEVELS 1-4, 5-7	\$96.00	\$2,400.00

		DRAWERS FROM METABOX TO TANDEMBOX PER DRAWER. BD X 4, BPP X SOFT CLOSE DRAWERS (7x3 pot and pan drawers, 2 under cooktop, 1 under built in wall oven, 1 in the top waste drawer.		
6.00	0704	CABINETRY - 12B-POTS AND PANS DRAWERS (WIDTH MIN. 60CM/MAX. 90CM) (SIZE SUBJECT TO FLOOR PLAN) - UPGRADE 2. POTS AND PANS DRAWERS SEE SKETCH # 3 PAGE 21	\$400.00	\$2,400.00
1.00	0704	CABINETRY - 13D-VANITY TOWEL DRAWERS ([2] DRAWERS) (WIDTH MIN. 60CM/MAX. 90CM) (SIZE SUBJECT TO FLOOR PLAN) - UPGRADE MASTER BATHROOM IN LIEU OF MAKE UP DRAWER (2 DEEP DRAWERS) SKETCH #'S 4 AND 5 PAGES 22 AND 23	\$470.00	\$470.00
1.00	0704	CABINETRY - 19B-45CM WIDE PULL-OUT DOOR BASE CABINET WASTE/RECYCLE CENTRE WITH SOFT-CLOSE ([2] 35L BINS) (AVAILABLE ONLY WITH 45CM WIDE CABINET) ; PRICE ALL THE SAME FOR ALL LINES - KITCHEN WITH A TOP DRAWER TO BE INSTALLED BESIDE THE SINK SEE SKETCH # 3 PAGE 21	\$420.00	\$420.00
3.00	0704	CABINETRY - 23B-BASE ISLAND WITH PANEL PER FOOT (27" DEEP)- UPGRADE 2 EXTEND THE ISLAND 2' 8" ( WITH ADDED BACK PANEL) SKETCH # 3 PAGE 21	\$284.00	\$852.00
1.00	0704	CABINETRY - CLASSIC PLUS - KITCHEN - UPG	\$1880.00	\$1,880.00
1.00	0704	CABINETRY - CLASSIC PLUS - OPT. SERVERY UPPERS - UPG SKETCH # 3 PAGE 21	\$659.00	\$659.00
1.00	0704	CABINETRY - CLASSIC PLUS KITCHEN BUILT IN - KITCHEN - UPGRADE 4 KITCHEN BUILT IN 2 WALL OVENS SEE SPECS PAGES 30-37 SEE NEW LOCATION REV-SSS PGS 40-42	\$1525.00	\$1,525.00
1.00	0704	CABINETRY - OPT CROWN STD HEIGHT - KITCHEN - UPG	\$660.00	\$660.00
1.00	0704	RELOCATE MOVE THE ISLAND 1' TOWARDS THE GREAT ROOM AND 1' TOWARDS THE BREAKFAST ROOM TO BE 4' +/- BETWEEN THE ISLAND AND COOKTOP WALL AND 4' +/--BETWEEN ISLAND AND BUILT IN WALL OVEN- delete STANDARD BANK OF DRAWER- SEE POT AND PAN DRAWER UPGRADES. RELOCATE FRIDGE RELOCATE 2 STD UPPERS ( BESIDE STD. HOODFAN ) TO THE STD. FRIDGE LOCATION, KEEP STD. 30" UPPER CABINET ABOVE COOKTOP FASTENED TO BACK WALL ONLY LEAVE 60" OPENING ABOVE COOKTOP FOR FUTURE HOODFAN TO BE DONE AFTER CLOSING SEE SKETCH # 3 PAGE	\$0.00	\$0.00

		21		
1.00	0704	SEE SPECS FOR BUILT-IN 36" GAS COOKTOP AND DOUBLE WALL OVENS PAGES 30-37	\$0.00	\$0.00
			<b>Total:</b>	\$15,209.00

**Notes**

- All above amounts are net of taxes.
- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.
- All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.
- All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.